AN AFFLUENT TRAVELER COLLECTION EXCLUSIVE!

SAIL DATE
4/12/16

4/18/16
4/22/16
4/25/16
5/8/16
5/20/16
6/2/16
6/21/16

7/17/16
8/14/16

9/7/16

10/17/16

10/18/16

10/23/16

11/5/16

RECEIVE PREPAID GRATUITIES

on select 2016 Avalon Waterways Europe river cruises:

SHIP

Avalon Creativity®
Avalon Affinity®
Avalon lllumination®
Avalon Visionary®
Avalon Passion®™
Avalon Panorama*"
Avalon Luminary®
Avalon Passion*"

Avalon Affinity®
Avalon Expression®

Avalon Passion’™

Avalon Luminary®
Avalon Luminary®

Avalon Felicity®

Avalon Tranquility I1I®

CODE
WPP

WLC
WXA
WVP
WVA
WAB
WZA
WNB

WCL
WBN

WBO

WNB

WPP

WAZ

WAZ

CRUISE NAME

Paris to Normandy's Landing Beaches
Burgundy & Provence
NEW! Essential Holland & Belgium
Danube Symphony
European Splendor
Magnificent Europe
Romantic Rhine
The Legendary Danube

Burgundy & Provence
The Blue Danube Discovery

Balkan Discovery

The Legendary Danube

Paris to Normandy's Landing Beaches

Romantic Rhine

Romantic Rhine

PREPAID
GRATUITY (USD)

$137 pp
$149 pp
$137 pp
$110 pp
$231 pp
$271 pp
$137 pp
$149 pp

$149 pp
$156 pp

$130 pp

$149 pp

$137 pp

$137 pp

$137 pp

Call 800.221.0090 or book online at GlobusFamilyPartner.com.
Mention promo code ATGRAT.
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*Book a 2016 Avalon Europe river cruise through a member agency and get the standard prepaid cruise gratuities included for the full length of the cruise portion of the vacation. Must be booked,
under deposit and discount applied by December 31, 2016 for travel at select times in 2016. Combinable with other offers EXCEPT Travel Agent Discounts and groups. Applies to new 2016 bookings
only. Must mention promotion code ATGRAT. Offer reliant on space availability. Not applicable to groups or custom tours. Not applicable on TBA space. Full cancellation penalties will apply. Additional

restrictions may apply; see Travel Terms & Conditions for details. May be withdrawn at any time
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