## AN AFFLUENT TRAVELER COLLECTION EXCLUSIVE! RECEIVE PREPAID GRATUITIES

on select 2016 Avalon Waterways Europe river cruises:

SAIL DATE	SHIP	CODE	CRUISE NAME	PREPAID Gratuity (USD)
4/12/16	Avalon Creativity®	WPP	Paris to Normandy's Landing Beaches	\$137 pp
4/18/16	Avalon Affinity®	WLC	Burgundy & Provence	\$149 pp
4/22/16	Avalon Illumination®	WXA	NEW! Essential Holland & Belgium	\$137 pp
4/25/16	Avalon Visionary®	WVP	Danube Symphony	\$110 pp
5/8/16	Avalon Passion <sup>sm</sup>	WVA	European Splendor	\$231 pp
5/20/16	Avalon Panorama <sup>s™</sup>	WAB	Magnificent Europe	\$271 pp
6/2/16	Avalon Luminary®	WZA	Romantic Rhine	\$137 pp
6/21/16	Avalon Passion <sup>sm</sup>	WNB	The Legendary Danube	\$149 pp
7/17/16	Avalon Affinity®	WCL	Burgundy & Provence	\$149 pp
8/14/16	Avalon Expression®	WBN	The Blue Danube Discovery	\$156 pp
9/7/16	Avalon Passion <sup>sM</sup>	WBO	Balkan Discovery	\$130 pp
10/17/16	Avalon Luminary®	WNB	The Legendary Danube	\$149 pp
10/18/16	Avalon Luminary®	WPP	Paris to Normandy's Landing Beaches	\$137 pp
10/23/16	Avalon Felicity®	WAZ	Romantic Rhine	\$137 pp
11/5/16	Avalon Tranquility II®	WAZ	Romantic Rhine	\$137 pp

Call 800.221.0090 or book online at GlobusFamilyPartner.com. Mention promo code ATGRAT.



